



Thank you for including Girl Scouts of Northeastern New York in your estate plans. We are pleased to recognize you as a member of the Juliette Gordon Low Society.

| Donor Name: | |
|---|--|
| Address: | |
| City, State Zip: | |
| Email: | |
| Phone: () | |
| My gift to <i>GSNENY</i> is expected to be in this | s form: |
| and is intended to be: Unrestricted | □ Not yet designated □ Designated to support: |
| I/WE WISH TO BE REFERRED TO AS: (Include your spouse/partner's name if Anonymous and do not wish to be record | |
| My birthdate is / N | Iy spouse/partner's birthdate is / |
| Signature: | Date: |
| Mail: Girl Scout of Northeastern New Yor 8 Mountain View Avenue Albany, NY 12205 Attn: Fund Development | <i>Please return to:</i> rk Email: Give2GirlScouts@girlscoutsneny.org Fax: 518-489-8110 |

*We invite you to share a favorite Girl Scout memory, tell us about a Girl Scout who impacted your life, why you are proud to make this legacy gift, or the moment you realized Girl Scouts changes Girl's lives on the back of this form. We hope you will share why Girl Scouts is special to you!